
 

 

PROPOSED  
CORVALLIS CITY COUNCIL SCHEDULE 

Three-month Council & Work Session Meetings/Agenda Items 
2/11/16 

Please note agenda items and dates they are anticipated for discussion are subject to change 
 

 Yellow = regular meeting  Red = work session  Gray = Budget Cmsn 

 Regular Council Meeting, Tuesday, February 16  
 

 Council Work Session, Wednesday, February 17, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR  
 Arts and Culture Advisory Board Report – Arts Economic Prosperity Study 

(Parks and Recreation) 

 Seeds for the Sol loan proposal (Community Request)  

 Transportation System Plan Update verbal report (Public Works) 

 Task Force/Steering Cmte Reporting Discussion (Councilors) 
 Councilor comments – process or other items of interest (Councilors) 

 

February 2016 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29      

       

* February 15 – Presidents' Day holiday 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, March 7    
 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, March 8, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
 System Development Charges Annual Review (Public Works) 

 Housing Development Tools from Housing Development Task Force 
(Community Development) 

 Buildable Lands Inventory Update (Community Development) 

 Benton County Homeless Oversight Committee (Mayor Traber) 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, March 21    

* Public Hearing: System Development Charges (Public Works) 
 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, March 22, 3:30-5:00 pm, MAMR   
 Residental Parking District B Expansion Request (Public Works) 

 Alcohol in Parks (Parks and Recreation) 

 Council Goals Budget Update (City Manager) 

 
 

March 2016 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, April 4    
 

 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, April 5, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR   
 Council Policy Review: Social Services Funding (invite organizations to 

comment) (Community Development) 

 Livability Code Update (Community Development) 

 Senior Center Renovation and Expansion Project (Parks and Recreation) 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, April 18     
* Public Hearing: CDBG/HOME FY 16-17 Action Plan (Community 

Development) 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, April 19,  3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR (Note: 
Budget Commission meets at 7:00 pm) 

 OSU-Related Plan Review (Community Development) 

 Vision and Action Plan Update (Community Development) 

 Land Use Applicatoin Fee Review (Community Development) 

 
 

April 2016 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

 



 

 

 

PENDING TOPICS FOR POSSIBLE SCHEDULING 
Topic Anticipated Month Comments 

Tobacco provisions – amend Muni 
Code: minimum 1,000 foot distance 
between vendors, schools and other 
vendors (much like the marijuana 
model) 

May 2016? Not urgent Requested by Benton Co Health Dept 

 

 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, May 2    
 

 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, May 3, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR  (Note: 
Budget Commission meets at 7:00 pm) 

  
  

  

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, May 16     
*  

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, May 17,  3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
  

  

May 2016 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31    

* May 30 – Memorial  Day holiday 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, June 6    

* Public Hearing: FY 2016-17 Budget Adoption 
 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, June 7, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR   
 Transportation System Plan Quarterly Update 

 Republic Services Annual Report and Rate Adjustment 

 Street Maintenance Policy 

  

 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, June 20     
*  

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, June 21,  3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
  

  

June 2016 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, July 5    

  
 

 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, July 6, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR   
  

  

 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, July 18     
*  

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, July 19,  3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
  

  

July 2016 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28   

* July 4 – Independence Day holiday 


